
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Elaboration - E1 11 days? Mon 23-01-30 Sun 23-02-12

2 Modify Vision Document based on stakeholder feedback 0.5 days Mon 23-01-30 Mon 23-01-30

3 Document any newly discovered use cases and prioritize them 1 day Mon 23-01-30 Tue 23-01-31 2

4 Use Case: RENT VIDEO (H) - Sacha Davison 1 day Mon 23-01-30 Tue 23-01-31

5 Use Case: CHECK OVERDUE VIDEOS (H) - James Hare 1 day Mon 23-01-30 Tue 23-01-31

6 Use Case: Return Video (H) - Chad Fancy 1 day Mon 23-01-30 Tue 23-01-31

7 Use Case: Add Video (M) - Vladimir Banaag 1 day Mon 23-01-30 Tue 23-01-31

8 Document any discovered business rules 0.5 days Tue 23-01-31 Tue 23-01-31 3

9 Update the glossary as needed 0.5 days Tue 23-01-31 Tue 23-01-31 3

10 Get feedback from users on business rules and glossary 1 day Wed 23-02-01 Wed 23-02-01 8,9

11 Complete detailed version use cases, business rules and glossary based on stakeholder feedback 1 day Thu 23-02-02 Thu 23-02-02 10,2

12 Use Case: RENT VIDEO (H) - Sacha Davison 1 day Thu 23-02-02 Thu 23-02-02

13 Use Case: CHECK OVERDUE VIDEOS (H) - James Hare 1 day Thu 23-02-02 Thu 23-02-02

14 Use Case: Return Video (H) - Chad Fancy 1 day Thu 23-02-02 Thu 23-02-02

15 Use Case: Add Video (M) - Vladimir Banaag 1 day Thu 23-02-02 Thu 23-02-02

16 Create iteration object model 1 day Fri 23-02-03 Fri 23-02-03 11

17 Create iteration analysis class diagram 1 day Fri 23-02-03 Fri 23-02-03 11

18 Create iteration design class diagram 1 day Fri 23-02-03 Fri 23-02-03 11

19 Decide on the application architecture 1 day Fri 23-02-03 Fri 23-02-03 11

20 Create Ntier Diagram 1 day Mon 23-02-06 Mon 23-02-06 16,17,18,19

21 Create Componant Diagram 1 day Mon 23-02-06 Mon 23-02-06 16,17,18,19

22 Create Deployment Diagram 1 day Mon 23-02-06 Mon 23-02-06 16,17,18,19

23 Develop Baseline Architecture for high priority items 3 days Tue 23-02-07 Thu 23-02-09 20,21,22

24 Code the functionality for typical course of events of CREATE MEMBERSHIP (H) 3 days Tue 23-02-07 Thu 23-02-09

25 Code the functionality for typical course of events of RENT VIDEO (H) 3 days Tue 23-02-07 Thu 23-02-09

26 Code the functionality for typical course of events of CHECK OVERDUE VIDEOS (H) 3 days Tue 23-02-07 Thu 23-02-09

27 Code the functionality for typical course of events of RETURN VIDEO (H) 3 days Tue 23-02-07 Thu 23-02-09

28 Create the database objects required for the current iteration 2 days Tue 23-02-07 Wed 23-02-08

29 Test the iteration code 2 days Tue 23-02-07 Wed 23-02-08

30 Get Feedback from users/stakeholders 1 day Tue 23-02-07 Tue 23-02-07

31 Make required additions/changes based on feedback 1 day Tue 23-02-07 Tue 23-02-07

32 Develop Supplementary Specification Document if needed 0.5 days Fri 23-02-10 Fri 23-02-10 23

33 Get feedback on detailed use cases 1 day Fri 23-02-10 Fri 23-02-10 23

34 Revise Risk List as needed 0.5 days Fri 23-02-10 Fri 23-02-10 23

35 Create iteration plan for Elaboration 2 (E2) 1 day Sun 23-02-12 Sun 23-02-12 23,31,32,33,34
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ID Task
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

0 Atomic Video Project Phase Plan 59.5 days? Mon 23-01-16 Sun 23-04-09
1 Inception 9.5 days Mon 23-01-16 Sun 23-01-29
2 Iteration I1 10.5 days Mon 23-01-16 Sun 23-01-29
3 Initial Stakeholders Interview 1 day Mon 23-01-16 Tue 23-01-17
4 Report on Stakeholders Interview 3 days Tue 23-01-17 Fri 23-01-20 3
5 Create Initial Vision Document 4 days Fri 23-01-20 Thu 23-01-26 4
6 Use Case: CREATE MEMBERSHIP(H) 0.5 days Thu 23-01-26 Thu 23-01-26 5
7 Deliver Vision Document 0.5 days Fri 23-01-27 Fri 23-01-27 6
8 Create Iteration Plan for Elaboration 1 0.5 days Fri 23-01-27 Fri 23-01-27 7
9 Elaboration 20 days Mon 23-01-30 Sun 23-02-26
10 Iteration E1 11 days Mon 23-01-30 Sun 23-02-12 2
11 Detail high priority use cases 3 days Mon 23-01-30 Wed 23-02-01
12 Use Case: RENT VIDEO (H) 3 days Mon 23-01-30 Wed 23-02-01
13 Use Case: CHECK OVERDUE VIDEOS (H) 3 days Mon 23-01-30 Wed 23-02-01
14 Use Case: RETURN VIDEO (H) 3 days Mon 23-01-30 Wed 23-02-01
15 Create UML Diagrams 1 day Thu 23-02-02 Thu 23-02-02 12
16 Develop Baseline Architecture for high priority items 2 days Thu 23-02-02 Fri 23-02-03 12
17 System Integration and Testing 2 days Mon 23-02-06 Tue 23-02-07 16
18 Complete required additions/revisions 2 days Wed 23-02-08 Thu 23-02-09 17
19 Baseline Architecture created for most critical items 0 days Thu 23-02-09 Thu 23-02-09 18
20 Create Iteration Plan for Elaboration 2 1 day Fri 23-02-10 Fri 23-02-10 18
21 Iteration E2 11 days Mon 23-02-13 Sun 23-02-26 10
22 Detail next highest priority use cases 3 days Mon 23-02-13 Wed 23-02-15
23 Use Case: ADD VIDEO (M) 3 days Mon 23-02-13 Wed 23-02-15
24 Use Case: UPDATE MEMBERSHIP (M) 3 days Mon 23-02-13 Wed 23-02-15
25 Use Case: BUY ITEMS (M) 3 days Mon 23-02-13 Wed 23-02-15
26 Create UML Diagrams 0.5 days Thu 23-02-16 Thu 23-02-16 22
27 Code/implement use cases 2.5 days Thu 23-02-16 Mon 23-02-20 22
28 System Integration and Testing 2 days Mon 23-02-20 Wed 23-02-22 27
29 Complete required additions/revisions 2 days Wed 23-02-22 Fri 23-02-24 28
30 Lifecycle Architecture 0 days Fri 23-02-24 Fri 23-02-24 29
31 Create Iteration Plan for Construction 1 0.5 days Fri 23-02-24 Fri 23-02-24 29
32 Construction 20 days? Mon 23-02-27 Fri 23-03-24
33 Iteration C1 11 days? Mon 23-02-27 Sun 23-03-12 21
34 Detail next highest priority use cases 3 days Mon 23-02-27 Wed 23-03-01
35 Use Case: UPDATE VIDEO (L) 3 days Mon 23-02-27 Wed 23-03-01
36 Use Case: ARCHIVE MEMBERSHIP (L) 3 days Mon 23-02-27 Wed 23-03-01
37 Create UML Diagrams 0.5 days Thu 23-03-02 Thu 23-03-02 34
38 Develop/implement required items 2 days Thu 23-03-02 Mon 23-03-06 37
39 Receive and Review User Feedback 1 day Mon 23-03-06 Tue 23-03-07 38
40 System Integration and Testing 2 days Tue 23-03-07 Thu 23-03-09 39
41 Create Iteration Plan for Construction 2 1 day Thu 23-03-09 Fri 23-03-10 40
42 Iteration C2 10 days Mon 23-03-13 Fri 23-03-24 33
43 Detail remaining use cases 3 days Mon 23-03-13 Wed 23-03-15
44 Use Case: AUTHENTICATE MEMBER (L) 3 days Mon 23-03-13 Wed 23-03-15
45 Develop/implement required items 3 days Thu 23-03-16 Mon 23-03-20 44
46 System Integration and Testing 3 days Tue 23-03-21 Thu 23-03-23 45
47 Initial Operational Capability 0 days Mon 23-03-20 Mon 23-03-20 45
48 Create Iteration Plan for Construction 2 1 day Fri 23-03-24 Fri 23-03-24 46
49 Transition 10 days? Mon 23-03-27 Sun 23-04-09
50 Iteration T1 11 days? Mon 23-03-27 Sun 23-04-09 41
51 Unit Testing 2 days Mon 23-03-27 Tue 23-03-28
52 System Testing 2 days Mon 23-03-27 Tue 23-03-28
53 Beta Testing 3 days Wed 23-03-29 Fri 23-03-31 52
54 User Compliance Testing 2 days Mon 23-04-03 Tue 23-04-04 53
55 Fix known issues/bugs 2 days Wed 23-04-05 Thu 23-04-06 54
56 Train Users 1 day Fri 23-04-07 Fri 23-04-07 55
57 System installed and tested on-site 1 day Fri 23-04-07 Fri 23-04-07 55
58 Product Release Milestone 0 days Fri 23-04-07 Fri 23-04-07 57
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